
      EXAMPLE OF FIVE DATA POINTS USED TO CALCULATE A RETURN ON INVESTMENT IN DTS
      PRICE OF

   NUMBER  OF   $COST  EACH          EXISTING LBs /     % INCREASE        RUBBER

          TREES          DTS        TREE/MONTH   FROM TRIALS       PER TON

300 1.75 1.58 181.00 $554.00

       RETURN ON INVESTMENT    MONTHS

         ROI 2.43

            One Year Profit $1,632

            Two Year Profit $3,788  

            Three Year Profit $5,945

     PRIOR TO         WITH

          DTS          DTS    Increase in    Present price

TOTAL   Yield: Lbs / Mth  Yield: Lbs / Mth     tons / mth       of rubber  $ Increase / mth

      # OF DTS  Cost of ea. DTS INVESTMENT  w/o Rain Guards  W Rain Guards    due to DTS         $ / Ton with rain guards

300 $1.75 $525 474.00 1,332 0.389 $554.00 $216

1. Enter your own Data in the five Data cells at the top of the calculator. Enter an appropriate Tappers Bonus per Month.

2. Change your data enteries to view different results of a RETURN FOR YOUR INVESTMENT.


